12:15 PM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

04/01/24 1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date Name

01/02/2024
01/02/2024 Forgiven TV
01/02/2024 Real Life with Jack Hibbs
01/02/2024 Dominion Life Now
TOTAL
01/02/2024
01/02/2024 Son Life Broadcasting Network 32.3
TOTAL
01/02/2024

Payroll Account

Payroll Account

Payroll Account
TOTAL
01/02/2024

ECC PAYROLL

ECC PAYROLL
TOTAL
01/08/2024
TOTAL
01/08/2024
01/08/2024 Joy Junction, Inc.
01/08/2024 Life Today - James Robison
TOTAL
01/08/2024
01/08/2024 Carlsbad Calvary
01/08/2024 Carlsbad Calvary - daily
01/08/2024 In Search of the Lord's Way
01/08/2024 New Beginnings Church
TOTAL
01/08/2024
TOTAL
01/09/2024
01/09/2024 Bakker Show, Jim
01/09/2024 Oasis Ministries
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12:15 PM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

04/01/24 1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date Name
TOTAL
01/09/2024
01/09/2024 Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4
TOTAL
01/12/2024
01/12/2024 Heart of the Nation
01/12/2024 Educating NM ECPA
TOTAL
01/12/2024
KTVS Channel #36
TOTAL
01/12/2024
Family Safe Haven
TOTAL
01/16/2024
01/16/2024 Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyers
01/16/2024 Praise Ye the Lord Ministries
TOTAL
01/16/2024
01/16/2024 Our Jewish Roots
01/16/2024 Bakker Show, Jim
01/16/2024 Prophecy Watchers
01/16/2024 SkyWatch TV
01/16/2024 In Search of the Lord's Way 2
TOTAL
01/17/2024
01/17/2024 ECC Successful Living
01/17/2024 Forgotten Truths
01/17/2024 Grounded with Pastor Ray Jaramillo
TOTAL
01/19/2024
01/19/2024 Worship Anew
TOTAL
01/23/2024
Family Safe Haven
TOTAL
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12:15 PM
04/01/24

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Name

01/23/2024

TOTAL

01/23/2024

01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
TOTAL

01/25/2024

01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
TOTAL

01/25/2024

01/25/2024
TOTAL

01/25/2024

01/25/2024

TOTAL

01/25/2024

TOTAL

01/25/2024

TOTAL

Legacy Church
Wommack, Andrew
Bakker Show, Jim
Ever Increasing Faith
Strength for Today
Daily Living

Heart of the Nation
Daily Living

Calvary Chapel East

Hearing Your Place In This World
Holding Forth the Word of Life
Jesus is the Answer - Robert Scales
Power of Living

Jimmy Wilson Ministries

Hansen, Dr. Jonathan

Living on the Narrow Path

Winning in Faith with Pastor TJ McBride
Ricky Branhman Ministries

Words of Encouragement

Music City Show

Lift up Jesus

End of the Age with Irving Baxter

Spiritual Insights

Restoration TV
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12:15 PM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

04/01/24 1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date Name
01/29/2024
01/29/2024 Christian Worship Hour
TOTAL
01/29/2024
01/26/2024 Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4
TOTAL
01/29/2024
01/26/2024 Elevation Church w/Pastor Steven Furtick
TOTAL
01/29/2024
01/29/2024 Seven Hundred Club
01/29/2024 Through the Bible with Les Feldick
01/29/2024 Through the Bible with Les Feldick
01/29/2024 Victorious Living
01/29/2024 Time in the Word
01/29/2024 Capps, Charles
01/29/2024 Heart of the Nation
TOTAL
01/30/2024
01/30/2024 Bakker Show, Jim
01/30/2024 Real Life with Jack Hibbs
TOTAL
01/31/2024
TOTAL
02/01/2024
Payroll Account
Payroll Account
Payroll Account
TOTAL
02/01/2024
ECC PAYROLL
ECC PAYROLL
TOTAL
02/01/2024
02/01/2024 Victory Channel 32.2
02/01/2024 Carlsbad Calvary

Page 4



12:15 PM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

04/01/24 1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date Name

02/01/2024 Carlsbad Calvary - daily
02/01/2024 Dominion Life Now
TOTAL

02/01/2024

02/01/2024 Son Life Broadcasting Network 32.3
TOTAL

02/05/2024

TOTAL

02/05/2024

02/05/2024 Life Today - James Robison
02/05/2024 Our Jewish Roots
02/05/2024 Joy Junction, Inc.
02/05/2024 Bakker Show, Jim
02/05/2024 Wommack, Andrew

02/05/2024 Jack Van Impe Presents
TOTAL

02/06/2024

TOTAL

02/06/2024

02/06/2024 SkyWatch TV
TOTAL

02/07/2024

TOTAL

02/07/2024

02/07/2024 ECC Successful Living
TOTAL

02/12/2024
02/12/2024 Forgotten Truths

02/12/2024 New Beginnings Church
TOTAL

02/12/2024

02/12/2024 Educating NM ECPA
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12:15 PM Alpha Omega Broadcasting

04/01/24 1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date Name
02/12/2024 In Search of the Lord's Way
TOTAL
02/15/2024
02/15/2024 Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyers
02/15/2024 Spiritual Insights
02/15/2024 The Voice of Evangelism
02/15/2024 Quincy Good Star Ministries
TOTAL
02/15/2024
TOTAL
02/15/2024
TOTAL
02/15/2024
02/15/2024 Praise Ye the Lord Ministries
TOTAL
02/15/2024
02/15/2024 Elevation Church w/Pastor Steven Furtick
TOTAL
02/16/2024
02/16/2024 Worship Anew
TOTAL
02/20/2024
TOTAL
02/20/2024
02/20/2024 Legacy Church
02/20/2024 Victorious Living
02/20/2024 In Search of the Lord's Way 2
02/20/2024 Grounded with Pastor Ray Jaramillo
02/20/2024 Restoration TV
02/20/2024 Through the Bible with Les Feldick
02/20/2024 Through the Bible with Les Feldick
02/20/2024 Prophecy Watchers
02/20/2024 Bakker Show, Jim
TOTAL
02/20/2024
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12:15 PM
04/01/24

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Name

02/20/2024
TOTAL

02/26/2024

TOTAL

02/26/2024

02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
TOTAL

02/26/2024

02/26/2024
TOTAL

02/26/2024

02/26/2024
TOTAL

02/26/2024

TOTAL

02/26/2024

TOTAL

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024
TOTAL

02/28/2024

TOTAL

Christian Worship Hour

Holding Forth the Word of Life
Hearing Your Place In This World
Living on the Narrow Path

Jesus is the Answer - Robert Scales
Power of Living

Jimmy Wilson Ministries

End of the Age with Irving Baxter
Winning in Faith with Pastor TJ McBride
Ricky Branhman Ministries

Hansen, Dr. Jonathan

Music City Show

Lift up Jesus

Hearing Your Place In This World

Strength for Today

Seven Hundred Club
ECC Successful Living

KTVS Channel #36
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12:15 PM
04/01/24

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date

Name

02/29/2024

02/29/2024
TOTAL

02/29/2024
02/29/2024

02/29/2024
TOTAL

02/29/2024

TOTAL

03/01/2024

03/01/2024
TOTAL

03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024

03/04/2024
TOTAL

03/05/2024

TOTAL

03/05/2024

03/01/2024

TOTAL

03/06/2024

TOTAL

03/07/2024

Words of Encouragement

Victory Channel 32.2
SkyWatch TV

Elevation Church w/Pastor Steven Furtick

Son Life Broadcasting Network 32.3

Real Life with Jack Hibbs
Life Today - James Robison
Joy Junction, Inc.
Wommack, Andrew

Capps, Charles

Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4

Payroll Account
Payroll Account
Payroll Account
ECC PAYROLL
ECC PAYROLL
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12:15 PM
04/01/24

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Name

TOTAL

03/07/2024

03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
TOTAL

03/07/2024

03/07/2024
TOTAL

03/11/2024

03/11/2024
03/11/2024
TOTAL

03/11/2024

03/11/2024
TOTAL

03/15/2024

03/15/2024
03/15/2024
03/15/2024
TOTAL

03/15/2024

03/15/2024
TOTAL

03/18/2024

03/18/2024
03/18/2024
03/18/2024
03/18/2024
03/18/2024
03/18/2024
TOTAL

03/18/2024

03/18/2024
TOTAL

03/18/2024

03/18/2024

Carlsbad Calvary
Carlsbad Calvary - daily
Time in the Word

New Beginnings Church

Our Jewish Roots
Dominion Life Now

In Search of the Lord's Way

Educating NM ECPA
In Search of the Lord's Way 2
Calvary Chapel East

Worship Anew

Spiritual Insights
The Voice of Evangelism

Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyers

Quincy Good Star Ministries
Praise Ye the Lord Ministries

Reaching the Nations with Pastor Chris Wo

Elevation Church w/Pastor Steven Furtick

Prophecy Watchers
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12:15 PM
04/01/24

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Name

03/18/2024
TOTAL

03/18/2024

03/18/2024
TOTAL

03/19/2024

TOTAL

03/19/2024

03/19/2024
TOTAL

03/19/2024

03/19/2024
TOTAL

03/21/2024

03/21/2024
03/21/2024
03/21/2024
TOTAL

03/25/2024

03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
TOTAL

03/25/2024

03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024

Daystar Television Network 32.5

Christian Worship Hour

Forgotten Truths

Restoration TV

Legacy Church
Grounded with Pastor Ray Jaramillo
Strength for Today

Music City Show

Jesus is the Answer - Robert Scales
Power of Living

Jimmy Wilson Ministries

Holding Forth the Word of Life
Living on the Narrow Path

End of the Age with Irving Baxter
Winning in Faith with Pastor TJ McBride
Ricky Branhman Ministries

Lift up Jesus

Hansen, Dr. Jonathan

Seven Hundred Club
SkyWatch TV

Capps, Charles
Carlsbad Calvary
Carlsbad Calvary - daily
Heart of the Nation
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04/01/24

Alpha Omega Broadcasting

1 st Quarter Donor Report
January through March 2024

Date

Name

03/25/2024
TOTAL

03/29/2024

03/28/2024
TOTAL

03/29/2024

03/29/2024
TOTAL

Daily Living

Golden Eagle Broadcasting Network 32.4

Our Jewish Roots
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